
Blue Lake Golf Club 
214 W Bluebonnet Road 

Horseshoe Bay, Texas 78657 

830-598-5524 

 
BLGC MGA HOSTING SCRAMBLE GOLF TOURNAMENT 

SATURDAY NOVEMBER 15, 2025 
Sign in by 8:00 and tee off at 9:00 

Cost BLGC MEMBERS $50.00 EACH NON-MEMBERS $75.00 EACH 
Registration Deadline Monday N0vember 10, 2025 

 
REGISTRATION FORM 

4 PERSON TEAMS 

 
NAME                                                              PHONE                            EMAIL 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 
Please forward Registration Form to  
Please forward Payment to 
 
PRIZES 
1ST PLACE      $500.00 
2ND PLACE     4 $60.00 gift certificates from HSB ACE HARDWARE 

3RD PLACE     ONE FREE ROUND OF GOLF FOR EACH TEAM MEMBER 


